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NatWest Island Games XIV - Isle of Wight 2011

Volleyball - Men's Volleyball

Heat: Final Placings

Position Team Medal
1st Saaremaa Gold
2nd Faroe Islands ®Silver
3rd Aland ®Bronze
4th Cayman Islands
5th Gotland
6th Jersey
7th Greenland
8th Bermuda
9th Guernsey
10th Isle of Wight
Heat: Medal Matches
Match:Final
Saaremaa 3Vo Faroe Islands
Set Score Duration|
1 25-12 18]
2 25-19 24
3 25-12 19|
75 - 43 61
Time: 13:45
Date: Friday 1st July 2011
Venue: Fairway Sports Centre
Match:Bronze Match
Cayman Islands 1V3 Aland
Set Score Duration|
1 25-17 20|
2 15-25 21
3 15-25 21
4 21-25 26|
76 - 92 88|
Time: 10:30
Date: Friday 1st July 2011
Venue: Fairway Sports Centre
Last Result 01/07/2011 16:45:16 Status: Confirmed 01/07/2011 16:45:13
Heat: Semi Finals
IMatch:Semi Final 1
Saaremaa 3Vo0 Cayman Islands
Set Score Duration|
1 25-6 22
2 25-13 9
3 25-13 24
75-32 56
Time: 11:00
Date: Thursday 30th June 2011
Venue: Fairway Sports Centre
IMatch:Semi Final 2
Aland 1V3 Faroe Islands
Set Score Duration|
1 17 - 25 23
2 17 - 25 24




3 25 -23 27|
4 17 -25 24
76 - 98 98]
Time: 13:15
Date: Thursday 30th June 2011
Venue: Fairway Sports Centre
Last Result 30/06/2011 15:16:10 Status: Confirmed 30/06/2011 15:14:19
Heat: Places 5-10
Match:Places 7-8
Greenland 3Vvo Bermuda
Set Score Duration|
1 25-14 18
2 25-13 19
3 25-23 24
75 - 50 61|
Time: 11:00
Date: Thursday 30th June 2011
Venue: Rew Valley Sports Centre
Match:Places 5-6
Gotland 3VoO Jersey
Set Score Duration|
1 25 -22 26)
2 25 - 21 26)
3 25-23 25
75 - 66 77|
Time: 18:00
Date: Thursday 30th June 2011
Venue: Rew Valley Sports Centre
Match:Places 9-10
Guernsey 3Vo Isle of Wight
Set Score Duration|
1 25-13 19
2 25-16 24
3 25 - 21 21|
75 - 50 64
Time: 08:45

Date: Friday 1st July 2011
Venue: Rew Valley Sports Centre

Last Result 01/07/2011 10:09:58 Status: Confirmed 30/06/2011 20:33:34

Heat: Group Stage

Group A
Group Table:

Position Team

Played Won Lost Sets For Sets Against Sets Ratio Pts For Pts Against Pts Ratio Points

1st Saaremaa 4 4 0 12 0 12 300 176 1.7 12
2nd Faroe Islands 4 3 1 9 3 3 278 219 1.27 10
3rd Gotland 4 2 2 6 9 0.67 310 314 0.99 8
4th Bermuda 4 1 3 5 9 0.56 261 316 0.83 6
5th Guernsey 4 0 4 1 12 0.08 203 327 0.62 4
Results:
Bermuda ov3 Saaremaa
Set Score Duration|
1 11-25 15
2 18 - 25 20)
3 20 - 25 23|
49 -75 58
Time: 11:00
Date: Sunday 26th June 2011
Venue: Fairway Sports Centre
Gotland 3V1 Guernsey
Set Score Duration|
1 25 - 11 19
2 25 - 27 27|
3 25-19 23
4 25 - 16 24
100 - 73 93]
Time: 15:30
Date: Sunday 26th June 2011
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Time:
Date:
Venue:

Set

Time:
Date:
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Set
1
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3

Time:
Date:
Venue:

Rew Valley Sports Centre
Faroe Islands

20:15
Sunday 26th June 2011
Fairway Sports Centre

Faroe Islands

11:00

Monday 27th June 2011

Rew Valley Sports Centre
Guernsey

18:00

Monday 27th June 2011

Fairway Sports Centre
Saaremaa

11:00

Tuesday 28th June 2011

Rew Valley Sports Centre
Gotland

15:30
Tuesday 28th June 2011

: Fairway Sports Centre

Bermuda

11:00

Wednesday 29th June 2011

Fairway Sports Centre
Saaremaa

18:00

Wednesday 29th June 2011

Fairway Sports Centre
Guernsey

20:15
Wednesday 29th June 2011
Rew Valley Sports Centre

3Vo0
Score
26 - 24
25-15
25 - 21
76 - 60

3Vv2
Score
18 - 25
25-18
25 -17
23-25
15-5
106 - 90

Bermuda

Gotland

Saaremaa

Faroe Islands

Bermuda

Guernsey

Gotland

Faroe Islands

Duration
20
18
21|
59

Duration
29
22,
24
75

Duration|
14
19
17|
50

Duration|
17
28
25|
70|

Duration

Duration|
22,
21
27|
70

Duration|
19
20
20
59

Duration
16
17
19
52|

Last Result 29/06/2011 21:42:09 Status: Confirmed 29/06/2011 21:27:40



Group B
Group Table:

Position Team

Played Won Lost Sets For Sets Against Sets Ratio Pts For Pts Against Pts Ratio Points

1st Aland 4 4 0 12 0 12 300 190 1.58 12
2nd Cayman Islands 4 2 2 8 7 1.14 323 309 1.05 8
3rd Jersey 4 2 2 8 8 1 344 314 1.1 8
4th Greenland 4 2 2 7 8 0.88 319 318 1 8
5th Isle of Wight 4 0 4 0 12 0 145 300 0.48 4
Results:
Isle of Wight ov3 Aland
Set Score Duration|
1 7-25 24
2 8-25 18
3 7-25 17|
22 -75 59|
Time: 11:00
Date: Sunday 26th June 2011
Venue: Rew Valley Sports Centre
Greenland 1V3 Cayman Islands
Set Score Duration|
1 23-25 25
2 25 - 21 27
3 21-25 23
4 22 -25 _26|
91 -96 101
Time: 15:30
Date: Sunday 26th June 2011
Venue: Fairway Sports Centre
Jersey 3VoO Isle of Wight
Set Score Duration|
1 25-16 24
2 25-18 21
3 25-9 21|
75 - 43 66
Time: 20:15
Date: Sunday 26th June 2011
Venue: Rew Valley Sports Centre
Jersey 2V3 Greenland
Set Score Duration|
1 25-12 17|
2 23-25 28
3 25-23 26
4 21-25 24
5 9-15 _14
103 - 100 109
Time: 13:15
Date: Monday 27th June 2011
Venue: Fairway Sports Centre
Cayman Islands ov3 Aland
Set Score Duration|
1 17 - 25 25
2 19-25 24
3 20 - 25 23]
56 - 75 72
Time: 15:30
Date: Monday 27th June 2011
Venue: Rew Valley Sports Centre
Aland 3V0 Jersey
Set Score Duration|
1 25-22 29
2 25-18 58
3 25-19 21
75 - 59 108
Time: 11:00
Date: Tuesday 28th June 2011
Venue: Fairway Sports Centre
Greenland 3Vo Isle of Wight
Set Score Duration|
1 25-15 25
2 25-16 21
3 25-13 21
75 - 44 67|




Time: 18:00

Date: Tuesday 28th June 2011

Venue: Rew Valley Sports Centre
Cayman Islands
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Time: 13:15
Date: Wednesday 29th June 2011
Venue: Fairway Sports Centre

Aland
Set

Time: 15:30
Date: Wednesday 29th June 2011
Venue: Rew Valley Sports Centre

Isle of Wight
Set
1
2
3

Time: 20:15
Date: Wednesday 29th June 2011
Venue: Fairway Sports Centre

ov3
Score

12 -25
15-25
36 -75

Jersey

Greenland

Cayman Islands

Duration
25

28
23
22
19

117

Duration|

Duration|
18
22,
22|
62|

Last Result 29/06/2011 21:42:09 Status: Confirmed 29/06/2011 21:27:40



Volleyball - Women's Volleyball

Heat: Final Placings

Position Team Medal
1st Saaremaa Gold
2nd Faroe Islands @Silver
3rd Menorca ®Bronze
4th Aland

5th Bermuda

6th Rhodes

7th Hitra

8th Greenland

9th Guernsey

10th Gotland

11th Jersey

12th Gibraltar

Heat: Medal Matches

Match:Final
Faroe Islands 2V3 Saaremaa

Set Score Duration|
1 25-20 25
2 15-25 20
3 25 -17 20
4 10 - 25 18
5 12 - 15 16

87 - 102 99
Time: 12:15
Date: Friday 1st July 2011
Venue: Fairway Sports Centre
IMatch:Bronze Medal

Menorca 3VO0 Aland

Set Score Duration|
1 25-14 21
2 25-22 26|
3 25-23 27|

75-59 74
Time: 08:45
Date: Friday 1st July 2011
Venue: Fairway Sports Centre
Last Result 01/07/2011 14:58:46 Status: Confirmed 01/07/2011 14:58:59
Heat: Semi Finals
Match:Semi 1 - 1st Group A v 2nd Group B

Faroe Islands 3Vo0 Menorca

Set Score Duration|
1 25-20 24
2 25-23 29
3 25-22 29

75 - 65 82|
Time: 15:30
Date: Thursday 30th June 2011
Venue: Fairway Sports Centre
Match:Semi 2 - 1st Group B v 2nd Group A

Saaremaa 3VO0 Aland

Set Score Duration|
1 25-13 22,
2 25-23 22,
3 25-20 25

75 - 56 69)
Time: 18:00
Date: Thursday 30th June 2011

Venue: Fairway Sports Centre

Last Result 30/06/2011 19:22:44 Status: Confirmed 30/06/2011 19:22:49



Heat: Places 5-12

Match:Places 5-6
Rhodes
Set

1
2
3
4
5

Time: 13:15

Date: Thursday 30th June 2011
Venue: Rew Valley Sports Centre
Match:Places 7-8

Hitra
Set
1
2
3
4
5
Time: 15:30
Date: Thursday 30th June 2011
Venue: Rew Valley Sports Centre
Match:Places 11-12
Gibraltar
Set
1
2
3
4
5
Time: 10:30
Date: Friday 1st July 2011
Venue: Rew Valley Sports Centre
Match:Places 9-10
Gotland
Set
1
2
3
4
Time: 12:15

Date: Friday 1st July 2011
Venue: Rew Valley Sports Centre

1V3
Score
23-25

26 - 24
17 - 25
87-99

Bermuda

Greenland

Jersey

Guernsey

Duration

Duration
23
26|
26
26|
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Duration|
25
25
28
23
17
1

N
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Duration|

Last Result 01/07/2011 15:14:59 Status: Confirmed 30/06/2011 18:37:01

Heat: Group Stage

Group A

Group Table:

Position Team Played Won Lost Sets For Sets Against Sets Ratio Pts For Pts Against Pts Ratio Points
1st Faroe Islands 5 5 0 15 1 15 396 253 1.57 15
2nd Aland 5 4 1 12 5 2.4 397 324 1.23 13
3rd Bermuda 5 3 2 1 6 1.83 396 322 1.23 11
4th Hitra 5 2 3 7 11 0.64 363 409 0.89 9
5th Gotland 5 1 4 4 12 0.33 281 378 0.74 7
6th Gibraltar 5 0 5 1 15 0.07 251 398 0.63 5

Results:

Gotland 3VoO Gibraltar

Set Score Duration|

1 25-18 21

2 25-17 22

3 25 - 18 24

75-53 67




Time:
Date:
Venue:

Time:
Date:
Venue:

Set

Time:
Date:
Venue:

Time:
Date:
Venue:

Set

Time:
Date:
Venue:

Set

Time:
Date:
Venue:

Set

Time:
Date:
Venue:

Set

08:45
Sunday 26th June 2011
Fairway Sports Centre

Aland

13:15
Sunday 26th June 2011

: Rew Valley Sports Centre

Hitra
18:00
Sunday 26th June 2011
Fairway Sports Centre
Gibraltar

08:45

Monday 27th June 2011

Rew Valley Sports Centre
Hitra

13:15
Monday 27th June 2011

: Rew Valley Sports Centre

Bermuda

18:00

Monday 27th June 2011

Rew Valley Sports Centre
Faroe Islands

20:15

Monday 27th June 2011

Rew Valley Sports Centre
Bermuda

08:45

Tuesday 28th June 2011

Rew Valley Sports Centre
Gotland

13:15
Tuesday 28th June 2011
Fairway Sports Centre

Aland

ov3
Score

17 - 25
14 - 25
38-75

3V1

Score
26 - 24
24 - 26
25-17
25 -22
100 - 89

ov3
Score
8-25
18 - 25

37-75

3V1
Score
25-20

Bermuda

Faroe Islands

Aland

Gotland

Gibraltar

Aland

Hitra

Faroe Islands

Hitra

Duration
20

26

31

_34

111

Duration
16
24
19
59

Duration
25
22,
23|
70

Duration|
26
26|
27|

29
108]

Duration
20
23
20
63|

Duration|
25
33
27|
85|

Duration
21
18
21|
60

Duration
15
24
19
58

Duration|
29
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Time:
Date:

Set

Time:

Date:

Set

Time:

Date:

Set

Time:
Date:

Time:
Date:

Venue:

Venue:

Venue:

Venue:

Venue:

18:00

Tuesday 28th June 2011

Fairway Sports Centre
Bermuda

20:15

Tuesday 28th June 2011

Fairway Sports Centre
Gibraltar

08:45

Wednesday 29th June 2011

Rew Valley Sports Centre
Gotland

13:15

Wednesday 29th June 2011

Rew Valley Sports Centre
Faroe Islands

18:00
Wednesday 29th June 2011

: Rew Valley Sports Centre

Gibraltar

08:45
Thursday 30th June 2011
Rew Valley Sports Centre

3V1
Score
25-23
25 - 21
21-25
25 -17
96 - 86

Gotland

Faroe Islands

Aland

Bermuda

Hitra

28
24
21

102}

Duration|
16
22,
23|
61|

Duration|
22,
19
18]
59

Duration
17
22,
19
58

Duration
31
26|
28

_26|
111

Duration

Last Result 30/06/2011 11:02:05 Status: Confirmed 30/06/2011 10:57:44

Group B
Group Table:
Position Team Played Won Lost Sets For Sets Against Sets Ratio Pts For Pts Against Pts Ratio Points
1st Saaremaa 5 5 0 15 0 15 375 183 2.05 15
2nd Menorca 5 4 1 12 4 3 361 297 1.22 13
3rd Rhodes 5 3 2 10 6 1.67 364 326 1.12 11
4th Greenland 5 2 3 6 10 0.6 309 366 0.84 9
5th Guernsey 5 1 4 3 14 0.21 280 392 0.71 7
6th Jersey 5 0 5 3 15 0.2 300 425 0.71 5
Results:
Greenland ov3 Menorca
Set Score Duration|
1 14 - 25 20
2 17 - 25 21
3 23 -25 28
54 -75 69




Time:
Date:

Venue:

Set

Time:
Date:

Venue:

Set

Time:
Date:

Venue:

Set

Time:
Date:

Venue:

Set

Time:
Date:

Venue:

Set

Time:
Date:

Venue:

Set

Time:
Date:

Venue:

Set

Time:
Date:

Venue:

Set

Time:
Date:

Venue:

Set

13:15
Sunday 26th June 2011
Fairway Sports Centre

Rhodes

08:45

Sunday 26th June 2011

Rew Valley Sports Centre
Jersey

18:00

Sunday 26th June 2011

Rew Valley Sports Centre
Menorca

08:45

Monday 27th June 2011

Fairway Sports Centre
Saaremaa

11:00
Monday 27th June 2011
Fairway Sports Centre

Jersey

15:30

Monday 27th June 2011

Fairway Sports Centre
Guernsey

20:15

Monday 27th June 2011

Fairway Sports Centre
Menorca

08:45
Tuesday 28th June 2011
Fairway Sports Centre

Rhodes

13:15

Tuesday 28th June 2011

Rew Valley Sports Centre
Greenland

ov3
Score
17 - 25
21-25
18 - 25
56 - 75

3V1
Score
22 - 25
25-13
25-20

Guernsey

Saaremaa

Guernsey

Greenland

Rhodes

Greenland

Jersey

Saaremaa

Jersey

Duration
25
27|
21|
73]

Duration|
19
20
16|
55

Duration|

Duration
16
16
23
55

Duration
26|
24
23|
73]

Duration|
20
20
24
64

Duration|
21
22,
18]
61

Duration
21
22,
19
62

Duration
23,
22,
20




Time: 15:30

Date: Tuesday 28th June 2011

Venue: Rew Valley Sports Centre
Menorca

Time: 20:15

Date: Tuesday 28th June 2011

Venue: Rew Valley Sports Centre
Guernsey

Time: 08:45
Date: Wednesday 29th June 2011
Venue: Fairway Sports Centre

Rhodes
Set

Time: 11:00

Date: Wednesday 29th June 2011

Venue: Rew Valley Sports Centre
Saaremaa

Set

Time: 15:30

Date: Wednesday 29th June 2011

Venue: Fairway Sports Centre
Guernsey
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Time: 08:45
Date: Thursday 30th June 2011
Venue: Fairway Sports Centre

3V1
Score

25-21
26 - 24
25-20
97 - 90

Rhodes

Saaremaa

Greenland

Menorca

Jersey

Duration

Duration
16
16
19
51

Duration|
24
23
24
71

Duration|
16
23
21
60

Duration

Last Result 30/06/2011 11:02:05 Status: Confirmed 30/06/2011 10:57:44
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NatWest Island Games XIV - Isle of Wight 2011

Volleyball Medal Table

Island Gold Silver Bronze Total
Saaremaa 2 0 0 2
Faroe Islands 0 2 0 2
Aland 0 0 1 1
Menorca 0 0 1 1
Bermuda 0 0 0 0
E Cayman Islands 0 0 0 0
= Gibraltar 0 0 0 0
Gotland 0 0 0 0
E Greenland 0 0 0 0
I ;N
Guernsey 0 0 0 0
=|“|= Hitra 0 0 0 0
E Isle of Wight 0 0 0 0
g
Jersey 0 0 0 0
. Orkney 0 0 0 0
. —
Rhodes 0 0 0 0
Shetland Islands 0 0 0 0







